First Merit List (valid upto: 5th October 2020)

College: GC Gharaunda,
Course: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|

# Rank Registration ID Name Father Name DOB Category 12th/ Weightage Aggregate Course / Subject Combination

Diploma
%age

1 535 UA203020245224 SHOBHA RAJESH 24/10/2002 FEMALE Schedule 94.6 99.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
DEVI Caste (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
2 6265 UB2000017652747 VISHAL SULEKH 06/07/2002 MALE General 92.2 92.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
SINGH (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
3 6478 UA203020257034 ANU RANI NARENDER 16/12/2001 FEMALE General 87 92 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
SINGH (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
4 8184 UA193019346067 ANNU RANI SATPAL 07/01/2000 FEMALE General 85.8 90.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Sanskrit
(Elective),History)
5 8284 UA203020257037 KAJAL JAG PAL 14/03/2002 FEMALE General 85.8 90.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
RANA (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
6 8522 UA203020257036 DEEPIKA PARDEEP 03/01/2001 FEMALE General  85.6 90.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
7 10188 UA203020257035 MANSAVI  JITENDER 01/05/2003 FEMALE General 84.8 89.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-
SINGH (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
8 15630 UA203020251820 SHARAD PAWAN 22/06/2003 MALE General 82 87 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
SHARMA KUMAR (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
9 15895 UA203020255357 ROHIT SUBHASH 04/07/2002 MALE Schedule 81.8 86.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
KALSON KALSON Caste (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
10 16118 UA193019344482 DAYANAND RAJPAL 15/05/1999 MALE General 81.6 86.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
11 17175 UA203020331056 AARTI SHIV KUMAR  07/08/2002 FEMALE Backward 81.2 86.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
Class (English,Hindi,History,Political



Registration ID Father Name DOB Gender Category 12th/ Weightage Aggregate Course / Subject Combination

Diploma
%age

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

17799

19440

19648

19882

27666

28410

28576

28656

30686

31866

33244

35260

35277

35452

UA203020247892

UA203020254291

UA203020103849

UB2000017652618

UA203020277458

UA203020245218

UA203020245229

UA203020254293

UB2000017655504

UA203020252177

UB2000017652627

UA203020245258

UA203020248880

UA203020246404

VAISHALI

AARTI

SIMRAN

ABHISHEK

SWATI

PARUL

NIKITA

MANJU

YAMAN
VERMA
ANUJ

HARSH

VISHAKHA

DEEPAK

JASBIR

NATER PAL

INDERJEET

DEEPAK

DEVI SINGH

RAMESH
KUMAR

SHRIPAL

PAWAN
KUMAR

RISHIPAL

VINOD
KUMAR
VERMA

VEERBHAN

RAJESH
KUMAR

PRADEEP
KUMAR

NARESH
KUMAR

MANGE RAM

30/09/2003

26/07/2002

01/03/2004

18/05/2002

09/12/2002

09/10/2000

05/03/2002

17/08/2002

07/03/2002

03/08/2002

30/07/2001

19/07/2003

24/09/2003

16/07/2001

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

General

Backward
Class

General

General

General
General
General
Backward
Class
Backward

Class

Schedule
Caste

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward

80.2

80.2

85

82

71.6

76.6

76.6

80.8

75.4

79.8

74.2

74.2

79

10

86

85.2

85.2

85

82

81.6

81.6

81.6

80.8

80.4

79.8

79.2

79.2

79

Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Geography,Economics)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|



Registration ID Father Name DOB Gender Category 12th/ Weightage Aggregate Course / Subject Combination

Diploma
%age
SINGH Class (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
26 35978 UA203020245235 ROOPA MAHIPAL 29/11/2000 FEMALE General 73.8 5 78.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
DEVI (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
27 36745 UA203020245228 NISHU RANI SATYAVAN 11/01/2002 FEMALE Schedule 73.6 5 78.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
Caste (English,Hindi,Sanskrit
(Elective),History)
28 36976 UA203020245279 SOURABH DAL SINGH 03/01/2003 MALE Backward 73.6 5 78.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
Class (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
29 37183 UA203020247738 AMAN VED PARKASH 24/05/2001 MALE Backward 78.4 0 78.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
KUMAR Class (English,Hindi,Geography,Economics)
30 38200 UA203020247061 VISHAL KRISHAN 16/06/2003 MALE Backward 73.2 5 78.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
Class (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
31 38645 UA203020245221 KOMAL RAVINDER 05/10/2002 FEMALE General 73 5 78 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
32 39038 UA203020250161 TARUN MANINDER 29/10/2001 MALE  General 77.8 0 77.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
KUMAR (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
33 39106 UA193019337081 KOUSHAL  JAIPAL 01/05/2002 MALE  Backward 72.8 5 77.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
Class (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
34 39873 UB2000017656817 SIKANDER RAJENDER 03/02/2003 MALE Backward 77.6 0 77.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
SINGH Class (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
35 40250 UA203020252801 GUJJAR KHUSHI RAM  21/04/2002 MALE Backward 72.4 5 77.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
SINGH Class (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
36 40386 UA203020248907 ROHIT RAJBIR SINGH 24/12/2002 MALE General 72.4 5 77.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
37 40509 UA203020255747 JATIN DINESH 24/02/2004 MALE General 72.4 5 77.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
KUMAR (English,Hindi,History,Political

Science)



Registration ID Name Father Name DOB Gender Category 12th/ Weightage Aggregate Course / Subject Combination

Diploma
%age

38 41238 UA203020253227 SAHIL DHARAMVEER 10/06/2001 MALE Backward 72 5 77 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
Class (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
39 42098 UB2000017649023 MOHIT SUDESH 16/12/2002 MALE Schedule 76.8 76.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
Caste (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
40 43041 UA203020248902 VIRENDER RANDHER 07/12/2001 MALE General 71.4 76.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
SINGH (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
41 45379 UA203020245225 SHEETAL MAHENDER 25/10/2001 FEMALE Schedule 75.6 75.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
SINGH Caste (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
42 46982 UA203020255368 RAJAN RAMNATH 20/10/1999 MALE Backward 70 75 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
Class (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
43 47172 UA203020247056 VISHAL RAMESH 29/10/2001 MALE Backward 70 75 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
Class (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
44 47199 UB2000017652573 PRINCE RAJINDER 18/12/2001 MALE General 75 75 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
SINGH (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
45 47682 UA203020253459 BALWINDER KALUSINGH  26/05/2001 MALE Backward 74.8 74.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
SINGH Class (English,Hindi,Political

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications

Science,Geography)



