First Merit List (valid upto: 5th October 2020)

College: GC Gharaunda, Course: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I

#	Rank	Registration ID	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weightage	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
1	535	UA203020245224	SHOBHA DEVI	RAJESH	24/10/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	94.6	5	99.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
2	6265	UB2000017652747	VISHAL	SULEKH SINGH	06/07/2002	MALE	General	92.2	0	92.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
3	6478	UA203020257034	ANU RANI	NARENDER SINGH	16/12/2001	FEMALE	General	87	5	92	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
4	8184	UA193019346067	ANNU RANI	SATPAL	07/01/2000	FEMALE	General	85.8	5	90.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Sanskrit (Elective),History)
5	8284	UA203020257037	KAJAL RANA	JAG PAL	14/03/2002	FEMALE	General	85.8	5	90.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
6	8522	UA203020257036	DEEPIKA	PARDEEP	03/01/2001	FEMALE	General	85.6	5	90.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
7	10188	UA203020257035	MANSAVI	JITENDER SINGH	01/05/2003	FEMALE	General	84.8	5	89.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
8	15630	UA203020251820	SHARAD SHARMA	PAWAN KUMAR	22/06/2003	MALE	General	82	5	87	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
9	15895	UA203020255357	ROHIT KALSON	SUBHASH KALSON	04/07/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	81.8	5	86.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
10	16118	UA193019344482	DAYANAND	RAJPAL	15/05/1999	MALE	General	81.6	5	86.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
11	17175	UA203020331056	AARTI	SHIV KUMAR	07/08/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	81.2	5	86.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political

#	Rank	Registration ID	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weightage	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
											Science)
12	17799	UA203020247892	VAISHALI	NATER PAL	30/09/2003	FEMALE	General	86	0	86	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
13	19440	UA203020254291	AARTI	INDERJEET	26/07/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	80.2	5	85.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
14	19648	UA203020103849	SIMRAN	DEEPAK	01/03/2004	FEMALE	General	80.2	5	85.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Economics)
15	19882	UB2000017652618	ABHISHEK	DEVI SINGH	18/05/2002	MALE	General	85	0	85	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
16	27666	UA203020277458	SWATI	RAMESH KUMAR	09/12/2002	FEMALE	General	82	0	82	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
17	28410	UA203020245218	PARUL	SHRIPAL	09/10/2000	FEMALE	General	71.6	10	81.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
18	28576	UA203020245229	NIKITA	PAWAN KUMAR	05/03/2002	FEMALE	General	76.6	5	81.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
19	28656	UA203020254293	MANJU	RISHIPAL	17/08/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	76.6	5	81.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Economics)
20	30686	UB2000017655504	YAMAN VERMA	VINOD KUMAR VERMA	07/03/2002	MALE	Backward Class	80.8	0	80.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
21	31866	UA203020252177	ANUJ	VEERBHAN	03/08/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	75.4	5	80.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
22	33244	UB2000017652627	HARSH	RAJESH KUMAR	30/07/2001	MALE	General	79.8	0	79.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
23	35260	UA203020245258	VISHAKHA	PRADEEP KUMAR	19/07/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	74.2	5	79.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
24	35277	UA203020248880	DEEPAK	NARESH KUMAR	24/09/2003	MALE	Backward Class	74.2	5	79.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
25	35452	UA203020246404	JASBIR	MANGE RAM	16/07/2001	MALE	Backward	79	0	79	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I

#	Rank	Registration ID	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weightage	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
			SINGH				Class				(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
26	35978	UA203020245235	ROOPA DEVI	MAHIPAL	29/11/2000	FEMALE	General	73.8	5	78.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
27	36745	UA203020245228	NISHU RANI	SATYAVAN	11/01/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	73.6	5	78.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Sanskrit (Elective),History)
28	36976	UA203020245279	SOURABH	DAL SINGH	03/01/2003	MALE	Backward Class	73.6	5	78.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
29	37183	UA203020247738	AMAN KUMAR	VED PARKASH	24/05/2001	MALE	Backward Class	78.4	0	78.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Economics)
30	38200	UA203020247061	VISHAL	KRISHAN	16/06/2003	MALE	Backward Class	73.2	5	78.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
31	38645	UA203020245221	KOMAL	RAVINDER	05/10/2002	FEMALE	General	73	5	78	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
32	39038	UA203020250161	TARUN	MANINDER KUMAR	29/10/2001	MALE	General	77.8	0	77.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
33	39106	UA193019337081	KOUSHAL	JAIPAL	01/05/2002	MALE	Backward Class	72.8	5	77.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
34	39873	UB2000017656817	SIKANDER	RAJENDER SINGH	03/02/2003	MALE	Backward Class	77.6	0	77.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
35	40250	UA203020252801	GUJJAR SINGH	KHUSHI RAM	21/04/2002	MALE	Backward Class	72.4	5	77.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
36	40386	UA203020248907	ROHIT	RAJBIR SINGH	24/12/2002	MALE	General	72.4	5	77.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
37	40509	UA203020255747	JATIN	DINESH KUMAR	24/02/2004	MALE	General	72.4	5	77.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

#	Rank	Registration ID	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weightage	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
38	41238	UA203020253227	SAHIL	DHARAMVEER	10/06/2001	MALE	Backward Class	72	5	77	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
39	42098	UB2000017649023	MOHIT	SUDESH	16/12/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	76.8	0	76.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
40	43041	UA203020248902	VIRENDER SINGH	RANDHER	07/12/2001	MALE	General	71.4	5	76.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
41	45379	UA203020245225	SHEETAL	MAHENDER SINGH	25/10/2001	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	75.6	0	75.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
42	46982	UA203020255368	RAJAN	RAMNATH	20/10/1999	MALE	Backward Class	70	5	75	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
43	47172	UA203020247056	VISHAL	RAMESH	29/10/2001	MALE	Backward Class	70	5	75	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
44	47199	UB2000017652573	PRINCE	RAJINDER SINGH	18/12/2001	MALE	General	75	0	75	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
45	47682	UA203020253459	BALWINDER SINGH	KALU SINGH	26/05/2001	MALE	Backward Class	74.8	0	74.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications